ALLIEVI F.B. UNDER 16 2010 - GIRONE C REGIONALE

classifica completa 17° giornata

SQUADRA
LASCARIS 1954 ASD

SISPORT S.P.A.

SPAZIO TALENT SOCCER

MAPPANESE

VINOVO SPORT EVENTS

PIANEZZA

BEPPE VIOLA CALCIO

NICHELINO HESPERIA

POZZOMAINA

BSR GRUGLIASCO ASD

POL. PARADISO COLL.

ACADEMY VANCHIGLIA

ALPIGNANO

VIRTUS CENISIA

risultati della 17° giornata

24/01/2026 12:00

24/01/2026 15:00

24/01/2026 15:00

24/01/2026 15:00

24/01/2026 18:00

24/01/2026 18:00

25/01/2026 18:30

www.pianezzacalcio.it

PT

a7
46
34
32
31
29
23
23
22
21
10

7

6

5

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

15

15

11

10

VIRTUS CENISIA

ALPIGNANO

BEPPE VIOLA CALCIO

POL. PARADISO COLL.

ACADEMY VANCHIGLIA

PIANEZZA

LASCARIS 1954 ASD

11

14

13

14

GF GS
91 12
53 13
65 26
37 16
a1 24
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30 33
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11 66
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POZZOMAINA

SISPORT S.P.A.

NICHELINO HESPERIA

BSR GRUGLIASCO ASD

VINOVO SPORT EVENTS

MAPPANESE

SPAZIO TALENT SOCCER

1/1
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